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GRUPO PEDALES 

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

Ref. Título Código

1 SOPORTE PEDALIN DERECHO 160-534300

2 SOPORTE PEDALIN IZQUIERDO 160-533300

3 PEDAL DE CAMBIOS 160-211000

4 PEDALIN DELANTERO DERECHO 160-211000A

5 PEDALIN DELANTERO IZQUIERDO 160-531200

6 RESORTE PEDALIN 160-530401

7 RESORTE PEDAL DE FRENO 160-430001

8 PEDAL DE FRENO TRASERO 160-430400

9 ARANDELA 10×25×4 160-906217

10 SEGURO 2X20 160-906117

11 TORNILLO M6X16 160-906103

12 TTUERCA M8 160-906106

13 SEGURO 2X20 160-906117

14 ARANDELA 10 160-906121
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Ref. Título Código

15 tornillo M6x18 160-906115

16 PALANCA PUESTA EN MARCHA 160-220000

17 TORNILLO DE CAJA HERRAMIENTAS M6X16 160-906104

18 SOSTEN LATERAL 160-530100

19 BARILLA DE FRENO TRASERO 160-430500
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